FORM No. 831-ASSIGNMENT OF REAL ESTATE CONTRACT by Vendee-Bu	YVER.
6564	A B
[그는 사람은 사람이 다 가 같아요. 이는 것 같아요. 한 것 같아요. 나는 것 않는 것 않는 것 같아요. 나는 것 않는 것	ASSIGNMENT OF CONTRACT VOI <u>M89</u> Page 19786 ENTS, That the undersigned, for the consideration hereinatter stated,
has sold and assigned and hereby does grant, ba	
그는 그는 것 같은 것 같은 것 같이 그는 그는 것 같은 것 같은 감독을 얻는 것 같은 것을 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것	EL L. STURGEON, husband and wife,
assigns, all of the vendee's right, title and interes	their XXXX heirs, successors and st in and to that certain contract for the sale of real estate dated
January 14, 19.83, between	JOHN M. HOFFMAN, JOHN R. HATHAWAY, and MAUDADELE HATHA
DONALD.LEE.SIEEK	S. and HAZEL FERN STEERS, husband and wife,
tion No	
consideration (indicets which) being an ass promissory no In construing this assignment, it is underst mean and include the plural, the masculine shall matical changes shall be made, assumed and imp individuals and/or corporations.	this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ 38,624.63 includes other property or value given or promised which is part of the ignment as security for repayment of a certain te dated 1/1/86. bood that if the context so requires, the singular shall be taken to I include the feminine and the neuter and that generally all gram- plied to make the provisions hereof apply equally to one or more
cers duly authorized thereunto by order of its boar	
DATED: -MAICH October 12, 1986-8	SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT. THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES.
County of Klamath	STATE OF OREGON, County of
ober March 12, 19 # 89	Personally appearedand
Personally appeared the above named Donald Lee Steers and Hazel Fern Steers	each for himself and not one for the other, did say that the former is the president and that the latter is the secretory of
ont to be Their and add advided ged the foregoing instru- point to be Their and deed.	secretary of, a corporation, and that the seal affixed to the foregoing instrument is the corporate seal of said corporation and that said instrument was signed and sealed in be- half of said corporation by authority of its board of directors; and each of them acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed. Before me:
My commission express	Notary Public for Oregon (OFFICIAL SEAL)
The state of the second st	My commission expires: (If executed by a corporation, affix corporations, ymbols (), if not applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030. If the contract is not already of
Donald and Hazel Steers	STATE OF OREGON,
GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS	County ofKlamath
Harold and Hazel Sturgeon	I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the .1.7thday
	of, 1989., at
	SPACE RESERVED in book/reel/volume No. M89 on
	FOR node 10786
ter recording return to: Donald Lee Steer s Neal G Buchan Rt. 4, Box 3008 601 Main, Suite	Aff yneconder's use ment/microfilm/reception No6564, Record of Deeds of said county.
Nor recording return to: Donald Lee Steers Neal G Buchan Rt. 4, Box 3008 601 Main, Suite Klamath Falls, OR 97601 NAME, ADDRESS, 2117	All
Iter recording return to: Donald Lee Steers Neal G Buchan Rt. 4, Box 3008 601 Main, Suite Klamath Falls, OR 97601 NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP ntil a change is requested all tax statements shall be sent is the following add Donald Lee Steers	All Precompensions use page 197.86 or as tee/file/instru- ment/microfilm/reception No. 6564, Record of Deeds of said county. Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.
Iter recording return to: Donald Lee Steers Neal G Buchan Rt. 4, Box 3008 60.1 Main, Suife Klamath Falls, OR 97601 NAME ADDRESS, 21P ntil o change is requested all fox statements shall be sent to the following add	All preconder's use ment/microfilm/reception No. 6564, Record of Deeds of said county. Witness my hand and seal of

18 H Hd 11 100 68.

1. IV

8-03